
n7

2

10

10

Klebeblech und Zarge
mit Epoxigrund grundiert  o
und mit Quarzsand 
abgestreut

2

...
.m

m

1052

2

10

52

....mm

50

50
50

52

n7

........mm

..
...

...
..m

m

50 52

NICHT 
aufgeraut

Oberseite
aufgeraut

Pos. .......

Stk.........
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Material: 1.4301 (V2A)

Resitec - Durchführungsrahmen an Wand, spezial

Blatt 849


